
MIDNA 
PORE 

MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

SEMESTERS 

SEMESTER -II 

SEMESTER -IV 

Signatuge 

Midnapore 
\ESTD-1873 n 

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY 

SCHEDULE OF EXAMINATION DUTY 

Teacher-in-Charge 

TUTORIAL EXAMINATION, 2024 

SEMESTERS - IV &I| 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
MIDNAPORE 

PAPER 

Teacher-in-charge 
MIDNAPORE COLLEG� 

CC-2 

SEC-II 

(PROJECT) 

SOCC-401/C-8 

SOCC-402/C-9 

SOCC-403/C-10 

DATE 

10/07/24 

15/07/24 

18/07/24 

10/07/24 

12/07/24 

TIME 
11:30 A.M. 

11:30 A.M. 

11:30 A.M. 

11:30 A.M. 

11:30 A.M. 

Signature 

Head of the Department 
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