## MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY SCHEDULE OF EXAMINATION DUTY SEMESTERS - IV & II TUTORIAL EXAMINATION, 2024

SEMESTERS	PAPER	DATE	TIME
<u> </u>	CC-2	10/07/24	11:30 A.M.
SEMESTER -II	SEC-II (PROJECT)	15/07/24	11:30 A.M.
SEMESTER -IV	SOCC-401/C-8	18/07/24	11:30 A.M.
	SOCC-402/C-9	10/07/24	11:30 A.M.
	SOCC-403/C-10	12/07/24	11:30 A.M.

25W3W OSfo)f2021 Signature

Signature

Head of the Department

Teacher-in-Charge
Teacher-in-charge
MIDNAPORE COLLEG

IDNAPORE COLLEG (AUTONOMOUS) MIDNAPORE